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Department
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eMail

jessopl@queensu.ca
florence.kayode@queensu.ca
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Phone

79145

79561
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36662

77887

Designation  Certified
QUFA X
PSAC 901-1
USW 2010-01 X
PSAC 901-2
USW 2010
Non Union
CUPE254
Secretary
Management
Management
Management
Management
Management X
Management

Management

CoChair






